
Due to OCTA Due Date Amendments Administrative Modifications

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Administrative Modification #23-18

Monday, October 9, 2023 2025 FTIP Base #25-00

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Administrative Modification #23-19

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Amendment #23-20

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Administrative Modification #23-21

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Administrative Modification #23-22

Emergency

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Amendment #23-23

Emergency

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Administrative Modification #23-24

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Administrative Modification #23-25

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Amendment #23-27

FTIP
AMENDMENT/ADMINISTRATIVE MODIFICATION

SCHEDULE


